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35 5871/35 scale detail set for Italeri kit No.6221 • sada detailù pro model 1/35 Italeri No.6221

ORIGINAL KIT PARTS
PÙVODNÍ DÍLY STAVEBNICE

PHOTO-ETCHED PARTS
LEPTANÉ DÍLY

PARTS TO BE REMOVED
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SYMETRICKÁ MONTÁ�

DRILL HOLE
VRTAT OTVOR

APPLY EXPRESS MASK AND PAINT BEFORE GLUING
POU�ÍT EXPRESS MASK NABARVIT PØED SLEPENÍM
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REFERENCES:

W&W Publ. Spec. Museum Line No. 1 - Opel Blitz in detail

Motor buch Verlag, Militärfahrzeuge Band 6 - Halbketten-Fahrzeuge

74

plastic

l = 24mm
= 1mm

29

2116A

9A

Mirror

55

49

6340

7A

3C
31

32

39

18A

21B

22B

1

Look for XT 002

for 1/35 German Crosses 2 Late

( not included in this set )

E press M skAx

E press M skAx
eduard

XT 002

B

A A = WHITE

B = BLACK


	35587_1
	35587_2
	35587_3
	35587_4
	35587_5

